R&S®NRP-Z Power Sensor
Programming Guide
Application Note
Products:
| R&SNRP-Z
Power Sensors
The R&S®NRP-Z power sensors from
Rohde & Schwarz represent the latest in

1GP69_0E Rohde & Schwarz  R&S®NRP-Z Power Sensor Programming Guide  35
Ordering Information
12 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Universal Power Sensors
200 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz
(cable length 1.6 m)
R&S®NRP-Z11 1138.3004.02
200 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz
(cable length 0.4 m)
R&S®NRP-Z11 1138.3004.04
200 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z21 1137.6000.02
2 nW to 2 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z22 1137.7506.02
20 nW to 15 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z23 1137.8002.02
60 nW to 30 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z24 1137.8502.02
200 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz R&S®NRP-Z31 1169.2400.02
Two-Path Diode Sensors
1 nW to 100 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP-Z211 1417.0409.02
1 nW to 100 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z221 1417.0309.02
Wideband Power Sensors
1 nW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z81 1137.9009.02
1 nW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®NRP-Z85 1411.7501.02
1 nW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®NRP-Z86 1417.0109.40
Thermal Power Sensors
1 µW to 100 mW, DC to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z51 1138.0005.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 33 GHz R&S®NRP-Z52 1138.0005.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 40 GHz R&S®NRP-Z55 1138.2008.03
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 44 GHz R&S®NRP-Z55 1138.2008.04
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 50 GHz R&S®NRP-Z56 1171.8201.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 67 GHz R&S®NRP-Z57 1171.8401.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 110 GHz R&S®NRP-Z58 1173.7031.02
Average Power Sensors
200 pW to 200 mW, 9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®NRP-Z91 1168.8004.02
2 nW to 2 W, 9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®NRP-Z92 1171.7005.02
2 nW to 2 W, 9 kHz to 6 GHz (incl.
R&S®NRP-Z4 USB adapter cable var.
04 m, 0.5 m)
R&S®NRP-Z92 1171.7005.42
Level Control Sensors
200 pW to 100 mW, 9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®NRP-Z98 1170.8508.02
200 pW to 100 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z28 1170.8008.02
Power Sensor Modules
4 µW to 400 mW, DC to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z27 1169.4102.02
1GP69_0E Rohde & Schwarz  R&S®NRP-Z Power Sensor Programming Guide  36
Ordering Information
4 µW to 400 mW, DC to 26.5 GHz R&S®NRP-Z37 1169.3206.02
Recommended Extras
Sensor Extension Cable to 3 m R&S®NRP-Z2 1146.6750.03
Sensor Extension Cable to 5 m R&S®NRP-Z2 1146.6750.05
Sensor Extension Cable to 10 m R&S®NRP-Z2 1146.6750.10